

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.6038/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2004 in CRLA No.3693/2004 in
Crl.Rev.Appln. 431/2003 of HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SAYEED ISAC MEMON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSARI NASEER AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

AND

S.L.P(Crl) NO. 6053 of 2004

(With appln. for bail)

Date: 14/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master